Client Code: VANMA10.UCC3

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters The particle particle):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
or numbers for multiple parties)	Name: UNIVERSITE LIBRE DE BRUXELLES				
KNOBBE, MARTEN, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: AVENUE F.D. ROOSEVELT, 50 - CP 161				
() Yes (X) No	City: BRUXELLES State: BELGIUM				
``````````````````````````````````````	<b>ZIP</b> : B-1050				
Nature of conveyance:     () Assignment () Security Agreement	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?				
() Merger () Change of Name	() Yes (X) No				
(X) Other: Security Interest Termination  Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple	US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent number(s):				
signatures) JULY 14, 2011	(X) Patent Application No.: 08/379614 Filing Date: 7/20/1995				
	Additional numbers attached?				
	(X) Yes () No				
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3				
Customer No. 20,995					
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor Irvine, CA 92614  Return Fax: (949) 760-9502  Attorney's Docket No.: VANMA10.UCC3					
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$120.00	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410				
(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.				
Statement and signature.					
•	egoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy				
STEVEN J. NATAUPSKY Name of Person Signing	7				
37,688 Registration No.					

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4 Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

**Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services** 

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

**RECORDPA** 

**PATENT REEL: 027249 FRAME: 0102** 

Case No.	Title of Invention:	Application No.	Filing Date:	Patent No:	Date Issued:
VANMA10.001APC	CLONING AND/OR SEQUENCING VECTOR	08/379614	7/20/1995	5910438	6/8/1999
VANMA10.001CP1	CLONING AND/OR SEQUENCING VECTOR	09/225152	1/4/1999	6180407	1/30/2001
VANMA10.1CP1C1C	CLONING AND/OR SEQUENCING VECTOR	10/994208	11/19/2004	7176029	2/13/2007

PATENT REEL: 027249 FRAME: 0103

		Page 1 of 2	•		
		Date: 07/14		DM	
				PM	
		Filed & Red			
		Official Re			
		WASH DC RECORDER OF DEEDS			
		LARRY TODD RECORDER OF DEEDS			
C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENI				
OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	***************************************	Doc Type: E	FINANCING		
AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		PROCESSIN	īG	\$	
	7-0404	ERECORD		Š :	
END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		ESURCHARO	SE.	s	
				•	
nobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, Li	r.D (I	,			
ione, increasing, valous a hear, hi	<b>""</b>		•		
. *					
rvine, CA 92614					
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY	
ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			This FINANCING STATEME		
11014941			to be filed (for record) (or rec REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified at	bove is terminated with respect to	security interest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing this Termin	etion Statement.	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie	d above with respect to security	interest(s) of the Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b	and address of assignee in item	7c; and also give name of essigno	rin item 9,		
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects	Debtor of Secured Party	y of record. Check only one of the	se two boxes.		
to check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information	on in items 6 and/or 7.				
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6 name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if adcress of	ib: also give new DELET	E name: Give record name eleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item item 7c; also complete item	7a or 7b, and also	
JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION:		Burbu ar restricted Co.	MENT / C. BISU CUMULENE NETT	S. ACED MILE CONSTRUCT	
Se. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ж.				
B. INDIVIOUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDC	LE NAME	SUFFIX	
	!				
ANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				•	
a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	•				
	***				
'b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDE	LE NAME	SUFFIX	
'b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDE	ILÉ NAME	SUFFIX	
	· max made.				
'b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME AILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME	MIDE		SUFFIX	
AILING ADDRESS	ight i	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	ight i	STA		COUNTRY	
AVLING ADDRESS  AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO:	ight i	STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA STA	TE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DESTOR      MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box. scribe colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated co	CITY  71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA	TE POSTÁL GODE	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L IMFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DESTOR   MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box. scribe colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated co	CITY  71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA	RGANIZATIONAL ID #. If an	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   DESTOR    MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only gag box.	CITY  71. JURISDICTION OF C	STA	RGANIZATIONAL ID #. If an	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DESTOR   MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only one box. scribe colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral   restated colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminator author. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CITY  N 71. JURISDICTION OF Contact and describe co	STA	RGANIZATIONAL ID #. If an	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION'S NAME KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR,	CITY  N 71. JURISDICTION OF Contact and describe co	STA	RGANIZATIONAL ID #. If an	COUNTRY	
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DESTOR   MENDMENT (COLLATE RAL CHANGE): check only one box. scribe colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral   restated colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral   deleted or   added, or give entire   restated colleteral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminator author. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CITY  N 71. JURISDICTION OF Contact and describe co	pnor, if this is an Assignment). If the land enter name of DESTOR a	RGANIZATIONAL ID #. If an	COUNTRY	

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)

Doc# : 2011073572

Page 2 of 2

Date: 07/14/2011 5:52PM

Filed & Recorded in Official Records of

WASH DC RECORDER OF DEEDS

LARRY TODD

MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

RECORDER OF DEEDS

Doc Type: EFINANCING

PROCESSING \$ 5.00 ERECORD \$ 15.00

ESURCHARGE

\$ 6.50

13. Use this space for additional information

12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

2011014941

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

**UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM** 

FIRST NAME

12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)

[12s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form)

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC3Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

**PATENT** 

REEL: 027249 FRAME: 0105

**RECORDED: 11/08/2011**